

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 333/2023

March 15, 2023

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)	
E0034629	RAJKUMAR CHANDRAKANT SHAH	2000	337006 _ 337025	61604807 - 61606806	
E0051398	RAJESH KUMAR	500	2097259 _ 2097263	336992151 - 336992650	
E0052252	BAI VIMALA	500	2098585 _ 2098589	337124751 - 337125250	
E0074192	ALKA MOHAN	100	638397	115878641 - 115878740	
E0080557	LALIT MOHAN GARG BEENA SAXENA D K SAXENA	500	650241 ₋ 650245	117063041 - 117063540	
E0175437	VASUDHA BHATIA	200	1022856 _ 1022857	154323461 - 154323660	
E0175447	VINOD KUMAR BHATIA VINOD KUMAR BHATIA VASUDHA BHATIA	200	1022869 _ 1022870	154324761 - 154324960	
E0200082	OOMMEN OOMMEN	500	1067402 _ 1067406	301554151 - 301554650	
E0209950	MERCY OOMMEN KIRORI SHARAMA	100 100	1112656 1112658	306079351 - 306079450 306079551 - 306079650	
E0211427	SUMIT SOMABHAI PATEL	900	1122384 _ 1122392	307052151 - 307053050	
E0383383 E0461906	HIREN B PATEL PARUCHURI KRISHNA RAO HOMI DARABSHAW DRIVER	100	1056825 2465607	157720361 - 157720460 406434642 - 406434751	
20401300	MRS. PERVIZ HOMI DRIVER	1.0	2 100001		

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

Carparate One, First Flaar, 5, Cammercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 • Tel.: 91-11-46581300, 41697900 • Fax: 91-11-40638679

Tel No.: 91-744 - 2782915 ; Fox No.: 91-7455-274130

Date.:- 27/02/2023

To,
Zuari Finserv Limited
Plot No 2, Zamrudpur Community Center,
Kailash Colony Extension,
New Delhi – 110048.

Res. Sir,

Sub.:- Folio No – E0034629 – Rajkumar Chandrakant Shah (Doshi)

Sir, the share certificates for Shares under folio no E0034629 are misplaced. I Request you to process my application.

- For change of name on the basis of Gazetted notification (duely notarised) already sent to you vide my letter 06/02/2023 in respect of folio No E0015120. Zerox of relevant pages is enclosed.
- 2. For updating of KYC on the basis of ISR-1 and ISR-2 enclosed. Sir it may be noted that ISR-1 and ISR-2 are being submitted on the basis of "Changed Name" (Rajkumar Chandrakant Doshi) as per 1 above.
- 3. Vide my letter dated 06/02/2023 I have already sent two separate ISR-2 One for folio no E0015120 and other for folio No E0034629.
- 4. You are requested to send me details of shares certificate no, distinctive No of Folio No E0034629 etc to enable me submit SH-13 for nomination and other documents required for duplicate shares certificates.
- 5. I am enclosing
 - i. Self-certified copy of PAN Card
 - ii. Self-certified copy of Adhar Card
 - iii. Self-certified Client Master details
 - iv. Cancelled Cheque
 - v. Self-certified Light Bill for Address Proof
- 6. Please send me procedure for issue of duplicate certificate.
- 7. If any other documents are required, I will submit the same on hearing from you.

Thanking You.

Rajkuma Chandrakant Doshi

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 1 3 MAR 2023 INW...... Unit-CFCL Subject: request for lost share certificate.

Date: 26-2-23
To Respected sir

This is to inform you that I have misplaced or lost the original share certificates of the following company

CHAMBAL FERTILIZERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Folio number: E0051398.

I have tried my best to get the shares but failed and i am a diabetic patient so please help me to get the procedure for duplicate shares as soon as possible. sending my kyc documents with clent master dp attested and self attested pan adhaar.

i came to know that my name was shown as

RAJESH KUMAR on the physical certificates where infact my name is

RAJESH KUMAR JAIN as in my Pan card

I therefore wish to state that **RAJESH KUMAR** who is the holder of the above mentioned physical shares and **RAJESH KUMAR JAIN** who holds the above is one and the same person that is me.

please mail me on rayankjain@gmail.com

Thanking you

RAJESH KUMAR JAIN

8 Rajesh Kurnan

Residence:

Rajesh kumar jain 37-5-17/1 patnalavari street KAKINADA 533001

communication address
Rajesh kumar jain
37-2-20 market street
Kakinada 533001

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 4 MAR 2023

New Delhi

Rajosh Kuman

Subject: request for lost share certificate.

Date:20-2-23

To Respected sir

This is to inform you that I have misplaced or lost the original share certificates of the following company

CHAMBAL FERTILIZERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Folio number E0052252

I have tried my best to get the shares but failed and i am 70plus so please help me to get the procedure for duplicate shares as soon as possible.

Sending my kyc documents isr1 isr2 and sh13 with dividend zerox proof self attested adhaarr pan client master dp . pls mail me on rayankjain@gmail.com

Thanking you

BAI VIMALA

BAI VIMALA 37-5-17/1 PATNALAVARI STREET KAKINADA 533001 Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1.4 MAR 2023

New Delhi

ALKA GARG Address: 1094, Sycamore CT, Greenwood, Indiana, U.S.A - 46143 Contact No.: +91-9582383738

Email Id: gargalka1100@gmail.com

Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend

Date: 27/02/23

To,

Zuari Finserv Ltd,

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi, Delhi - 110025

Website Address: www.zuarimoney.com

Email Address: rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com

Phone: 011 - 46581300/4169**7**900

Unit: Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Limited

Folio No.: E0074192

Subject: Request Letter for details of shares and dividend cum Entitlement

Dear Sir,

Alka Garg

I, Alka Garg, D/o Om Prakash Sharma, aged 63 years, resident 40945 SYCAMORE CT, GREEN WOOD, INDIANA, U.S.A - 46143 who jointly holds shares with my husband Lalit Mohan Garg of Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Limited via Folio No:-E0074192.

FURTHER THE ORIGINAL SHARES CERTIFICATES ARE LOST.

- 1. As on date number of shares in the above-mentioned folio along with dividend details whether moved to IEPF or unpaid.
- 2. The share certificate number and distinctive number for the documentation process along with the status of delivered/ Undelivered or transferred to IEPF.
- 3. There is a minor change in my name as in Company Records it is mentioned as **ALKA MOHAN** (before marriage) & the name on my Pan card & Aadhar Card is **ALKA GARG** (after marriage), kindly let me know the process for the same along with the Formats.
- 4. Duplicate Procedure along with formats

In this regard, I hereby attach all documents as required by you.

- 1. Self-Attested copy of PAN card of all shareholders,
- 2. Self-Attested copy of OCI of all shareholders,
- 3. ISR 1,
- 4. ISR 2.
- 5. Cancelled cheque,
- 6. ISR 3,
- 7. Share Certificate copy,
- 8. CML Copy

Please do the needful at the earliest.

Thanking you in anticipation,

LALIT MOHAN GARG

ALKA GARG

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi

1 3 MAR 2023

To,

The Registrar M/s Zuari Finserv Pvt. Ltd. Unit: Chambhal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd. "Corporate One", 1st Floor 5, Commercial Center, Jasola **New Delhi**

Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate for folio Sub: E0080557.

Dear Sir,

Please refer your letter N. ZFL/ ISC/ Reflect/ E00800557 / 49220 dt. 04-12-2019.

I purchased 500 shares from your organization. The certificate has missed somewhere and accordingly it was requested to you to issue Duplicate Certificate. As per your requirement. I am enclosing herewith copy of report by "Kotwali" Bareilly duly stamped.

It is, requested to please check at your end and issue the Duplicate Certificate at the earliest.

Thanking you.

Encls.: As above.

Dated: 15 2 13

(Beena Saxena)

(D.K. Saxena)

To Sayene

Bareilly - 243001

175/1 Civil Lines, South Road.



To,
Vice President Legal & Secretary,
Chambal Fertilsers & Chemicals Ltd.,
Gadepan District Kota Rajasthan 325208
Corporate One 1" Floor 5 Commercial Centre Jasola New Delhi 110025
Email- isc@chambal.in

Sub. :- Regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate, Registered Folio No & Client ID No E0175437 Dear Sir,

We don't have the physical shares and they were lost/misplaced in our house. We claim these shares. We would be obliged if you can help in getting the duplicate share certificates. The written application of the share holders is submitted as desired along with their ID's (PAN, Adhar and Bank particulars) that you may require for issue of duplicate shares.

Name of company- Chambal Fertilsers & Chemicals Ltd.,
Gadepan District Kota Rajasthan 325208
Corporate One 1st Floor 5 Commercial Centre Jasola New Delhi 110025
Email- isc@chambal.in
Name of First named Member- Vasudha Bhatia,
Address- 439 Napier Town Jabalpur 482001
Name of Second Holder- Vinod Kumar Bhatia
Registered Folio No & Client ID No: - E0175437
No of Shares: 200

Please give us the duplicate certificates so that we may go ahead with its D'mat Procedure.

Thanks and Regards,

Vasudha Bhatia

Vinod Kymaf Bhatia

Present Address- A-57, Shahpura BDA Colony, Bhopal 462039

Mob 9425026025

Email ID: vinodbhatia2006@yahoo.co.in

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 3 MAR 2023

To.

Vice President Legal & Secretary,
Chambal Fertilsers & Chemicals Ltd.,
Gadepan District Kota Rajasthan 325208
Corporate One 1st Floor 5 Commercial Centre Jasola New Delhi 110025
Email- isc@chambal.in

Sub. :- Regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate Registered Folio No & Client 1D No E0175447.

Dear Sir,

We don't have the physical shares and they were lost/misplaced in our house. We claim these shares. We would be obliged if you can help in getting the duplicate share certificates. The written application of the share holders is submitted as desired along with their ID's (PAN, Adhar and Bank particulars) that you may require for issue of duplicate shares.

Name of company- Chambal Fertilsers & Chemicals Ltd.,
Gadepan District Kota Rajasthan 325208
Corporate One 1st Floor 5 Commercial Centre Jasola New Delhi 110025
Email- isc@chambal.in
Name of First named Member- Vinod Kumar Bhatia,
Address- 439 Napier Town Jabalpur 482001
Name of Second Holder- Vasudha Bhatia
Registered Folio No & Client ID No: - E0175447

No of Shares: 200

Please give us the duplicate certificates so that we may go ahead with its D'mat Procedure

Vasado Bhatia

Thanks and Regards,

Vinon Komar Bhatia

Vasudha Bhatia

Present Address- A-57, Shahpura BDA Colony, Bhopal 462039

Mob 9425026025

Email ID: vinodbhatia2006@yahoo co.in

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 3 MAR 2023

From 28-02-2023

Oommen Oommen & Mercy Oommen TC 2/3268, Meenathethil, Girls School Lane, Opp. LIC Pattom Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala , India , Pincode – 695 004

To,

Investor Service Centre

Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

Corporate One, First Floor

5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025

New Delhi - 110025

Sub: Request for New share certificates of Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ref: Folio No. E0200082 & Your Letter dated Jun 13, 2022

Dear Sir.

I hold 500 shares of Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited in Folio No. E0200082. I had misplaced the share certificates, I request you to kindly let me know the procedures to be completed towards obtaining duplicate share certificates in lieu of the misplaced one.

Following forms towards updation of PAN, Aadhar and Nominee details are attached herewith for your reference. Kindly do the needful to issue the duplicate share certificates at your earliest as to dematerialize the same.

- 1. Request letter for duplicate shares
- 2. Copy of Letter from Cameo dated 18/10/2022
- 3. Copies of PAN card of both the holders
- 4. Copies of Aadhar card of both the holders (Address proof)
- 5. KYC in ISR -1 format
- 6. ISR -4 for Duplucate certificates
- 7. Nomination on SH-13 & proof of Nominee
- 8. Certified copy of Client Master List
- 9. Transposition form as pattern of share holders and DP differs.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Oommen Oommen & Mercy Oommen

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 4 MAR 2023

10

Chambal Fertilizers & chemicals Ltd, Corporate ONE, first floor, Jasola, New Delhi-110025.

Ref. Folion. E0209950 - Change of Status to Resident and loss of Shore certificate.

Dear Spr.

As. I am now Resident of India, therefore I request you to kindly update the same in your seconds. I also request you to kindly give me full details of the shares and dividend that are lying [held with you. I am unable to trace the share certificates, therefore kindly send me the precedure to get these shares haved.

Yours Truly, (KiRORI SHARMA)



Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 3 MAR 2023

TO

Chambal fertilizers and chemical limited("the company")

Sub.: Misplace the Physical share certificate.

Respected Managing Director,

I, Sumit Somabhai Patel holding 900 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each of your company in physical status under folio No.- "E0211427", but unfortunately i have misplaced the shares. so I want to issue the duplicate share certificate of the same, so please let me know the procedure to issue the Duplicate shares Certificate, so I can proceed further.

Here I attached my Indian resident address proof as further conversation.

Thank you.

Sumit Somabhai Patel

(r) 909942303C

Sund poles

Emal. - Design 22460 @ Yahoo. Com

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 3 MAR 2023

DATE: 03.03.2023

From:

Paruchuri Krishna Rao, C/o Pragati Residential Junior College, Venkata Nagar, Kakinada 533003.

To

Chambal Fertilisers & Chemical Limited, Reg. Office Gadepan, Distt, Kota, Rajasthan-325208.

Ref: Folio No- E0383383

Sub: I was getting Dividend for Chambal Fertilisers & Chemical Limited, but my shares were not

traceable.

Dear Sir/Madam,

I PARUCHURI KRISHNA RAO, Resident of Kakinada, getting divideds from Chambal Fertilisers & Chemical Limited folio no. E0383383, I am not able to trace these shares, kindly guide me if there were shares on my Name, Please suggest how to get these share certificates.

Thanking you,

PARUCHURI KRISHNA RAO

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 3 MAR 2023



Abbas Lakdawalla & Associates LLP

Practicing Company Secretaries (LLPIN: AAW-5507)



REQUEST APPLICATION FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE CUM TRANSMISSION APPLICATION.

'REF FOLIO NO: E0461906'

Date: 10/03/2023

To,
CS Rajveer Singh,
The Company Secretary,
Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals Limited
Gadepan Kota RJ 325208.

Dear Sir,

I, Mr. Mustafa Manasawala, S/o Mr. Yusuf Manasawala, Associate of Abbas Lakdawalla and Associates LLP, a Firm of Practicing Company Secretaries representing Mr. Malcolm Kersi Shroff, vide Power of Attorney executed in my favor. (Copy enclosed.)

Mr. Malcolm Kersi Shroff ('Mr Malcolm Shroff') is the legal heir and sole beneficiary of the Will of late Mr. Homi Darabshaw Driver (Will dated November 7, 2014 and Order of the Hon'ble High Court of Judicature at Bombay allowing the Testamentary Petition No. 2119 of 2022). Mr. Malcolm Shroff is also the executor of the said Will, who currently is residing at Unit B821/444 Harris Street, Ulitmo, New South Wales 2007, Australia and having his permanent residential address at P-13 Cusrow Baug, Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Colaba, Near Electric House, Mumbai 400001.

Further, to place on records that Mr. Malcolm Shroff is the sole executor and the legal heir of the Will dated November 7, 2014 of Late Mr. Homi Drabshaw Driver who passed away on 27th March 2020, (Death Certificate enclosed). The Hon'ble Court has granted Probate of the Will in favour of Mr. Malcolm Shroff. (Copy of Probate attached)

I, the undersign Constituted Attorney of Mr. Malcolm Shroff, hereby apply for issue of duplicate share certificate cum a request for transmission of the shares in the name of Mr. Malcolm Shroff. As the Physical Share Certificates are lost I do not have the details such as distinctive numbers of shares or Share Certificate number. The deceased was holding 110 equity shares and the folio number is E0461906.

The share certificate(s) in respect of the above shares has/have been lost or misplaced and is/are not traceable.

The following are particular of Applicant(s):

Sr. No.	Name and Address of the legal Heir/s	Age	Relation with deceased
1.	Mr. Malcolm Shroff, residing at P-13 Cusrow Baug, Shahid Bhagat Singh Road, Colaba, Near Electric House, Mumbai 400001	43 years	Grandson

Kindly issue the duplicate share certificate and transmit the same in Demat account of Mr. Malcolm Shroff details mentioned below:

DP ID: IN301330 Client ID: 40370052

Account Holder: Malcolm Kersi Shroff

COMPANIES ACT | LLP ACT | SEBI | NCLT | NCLAT | FEMA

I the undersign Constituted Attorney hereby submit the following documents to support the claim for transmission of shares held by the deceased:

1.CTC of Notarised Power of Attorney granted by Mr Malcolm Kersi Shroff

2.Attested Death certificate of Late Mr. Homi Darabshaw Driver

3.Attested Copy of the last Will of Late Mr. Homi Darabshaw Driver.

4. Duly attested copy of the Probate of the Will.

5.Copy of the Order of the Hon'ble Bombay High Court dated 11 January 2023 allowing the Testamentary Probate Petition No 2119 of 2022.

6.Proof of my/our identification and address.

7.KYC documents of Mr Malcolm Kersi Shroff

8. Client Master Data of Demat account of Mr Malcolm Kersi Shroff.

Since the Court is in the process of issuing the final grant of the Probate, the same will follow as soon as the said grant has been received by the lawyer of Mr. Malcolm Shroff.

I in the capacity as Constituted Attorney, hereby request you to transmit **the 110 Equity shares covered under Folio No. E0461906** standing in the name of the deceased to Malcolm Shroff and enter his name in the Register of Members of the Company.

Should you wish to communicate with us, please do so at:

Address: Office No. 09, 1st Floor, Harmony Mall, Near Oshiwara Bus Depot, Goregaon Link Road, Goregaon West, Mumbai 400104.

Luan Finster Limited

New Delini

1 4 MAR 2023

Email: secretarial@aslassociates.in

Mobile No. 7021463070

Contact Details of Mr. Malcolm Kersi Shroff

Email: malcolm.shroff@y7mail.com

Mobile: +61 432 367 655

We thank you in anticipation of having the aforesaid matter attended to at your earliest convenience.

Unit-CFCL

Treat this as most urgent

New York

king you,

sincerely,

Mustafa Manasawala Constituted Attorney (under Power of Attorney) for Mr: Malcolm Kersi Shroff

Encl.: As above.

Zuari Finserv Pvt Ltd

Jaikisaan Bhawan, Zuarinagar, Goa 403726.

rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com